1
PINNACLE
TAPE LIGHT SYSTEM
2 3
NDR Lighting’s Pinnacle Tape Light System is an ecosystem
of products — including tape light, drivers, channels and
connectors — designed to work seamlessly with one another
and streamline installation for a wide range of lighting projects,

36 37
OUR DEEP LINE OF SECOND-TO-NONE DRIVERS ARE
ENGINEERED FOR PERFORMANCE, RELIABILITY AND
VERSATILITY.
38 39
Model
number Watts
DC
Voltage
Voltage
range
IP
rating
Dimming
range
TLD24V-30W 30W 24V 100-277 V AC WET - IP67 0% - 100%
TLD24V-60W 60W 24V 100-277 V AC WET - IP67 0% - 100%
TLD24V-96W 96W 24V 100-277 V AC WET - IP67 0% - 100%
TLD24V-96W-10 96W (0-10V) 24V 100-277 V AC WET - IP67 0% - 100%
TLD24V-192W 192W
(2x96W) 24V 100-277 V AC WET - IP67 0% - 100%
TLD24V-288W 288W
(3x96W) 24V 100-277 V AC WET - IP67 0% - 100%
DRIVERS
24V DRIVERS
NDR Lighting offers you a solid line of 24V driver options to help all of your Tape
Light projects succeed. From the smallest space to the most powerful and robust
commercial installation, our industry-leading drivers can handle it all.
Model
number Watts
DC
Voltage
Voltage
range
IP
rating
Dimming
range
TLD24V-MINI-60W 60W 24V 100-130 V AC DRY - IP20 0% - 100%
TLD24V-MINI-96W 96W 24V 100-130 V AC DRY - IP20 0% - 100%
TLD24V-25W 25W 24V 100-130 V AC DRY - IP20 5% - 100%
MINI & SLIM DRIVERS
Model
number Material
Fits

rated
Ideal use for non-dimming applications or when paired with our WIFI controller.
For dimming applications where space is limited, use ELV dimmer for best
performance.
40 41
Model
number Watts
DC
Voltage
Voltage
range
IP
rating
Dimming
range
TLDDIM24V-60W 60W 24V 120 V AC DRY - IP20 0.3% - 100%
TLDDIM24V-96W
TLDDIM24V-96WB 96W 24V 120 V AC DRY - IP20 0.3% - 100%
TLDDIM24V-160W 160W 24V 120 V AC DRY - IP20 0.3% - 100%
TLDCCT-96W
TLDCCT-96WB 96W 24V 120 V AC DRY - IP20 0.3% - 100%
2-IN-1 DIMMER + DRIVER
24V
DRIVER
INSIDE